
CITY OF HAYWARD

Cover Memo

Hayward City Hall
777 B Street

Hayward, CA 94541
www.Hayward-CA.gov

DATE:      April 25, 2017

TO:           Mayor and City Council

FROM:     Development Services Director

SUBJECT

Adoption of a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Execute an Amendment to the Agreement with
Stevenson, Porto & Pierce, Inc., for Planner Services

RECOMMENDATION

That the City Council authorizes the City Manager to execute an Amendment to the Agreement with
Stevenson, Porto & Pierce, Inc., for Planner Services for a total agreement amount not to exceed $136,500.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Staff Report
Attachment II Resolution

File #: CONS 17-195, Version: 1

CITY OF HAYWARD Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

